FRIDLEY POLICE FEES
effective July, 2008

INCIDENT OR ACCIDENT REPORT

Mail Requests:

COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT
Fridley Resident, per every 10 pages
Non-resident, per every 10 pages
Accident Data for Commercial Use

CLEARANCE or GOOD STANDING LETTER, per person
(includes only Fridley Police records)

HANDGUN PERMIT TO CARRY (No Refund)

(Per MN State Statute 624.714)
Obtain through Anoka County Sheriff’'s Office

ORDINANCE COPY

PHOTOGRAPH REPRINTS 35mm photos:

Digital photos:

Printed on plain paper:

VIDEO OR AUDIO TAPE COPY

NOTE:
62 and over).
Requests for multiple reports may require a fee deposit.

Applicant fingerprinting can be obtained at the Anoka County

1%' 3 pages free,
$1.00 for page 4
plus $.25 per page
thereafter

Same, plus
mailing costs

$5.00
$5.00
$.50 per Incident

$5.00

$10.00

$.25 per page

$25.00 +
developing costs
CD: $3.00
Diskette: $2.00
$5.00 1°' sheet
$1.00 additional

$25.00

Fee may be waived for victims of crime and senior citizens (age

Jail, Monday — Friday 8:30 — 5:00. No appointment necessary. The

fee is $10.00.



	Digital photos:
	CD:  $3.00 
	Diskette: $2.00

